
KARNATAKA STATE HAJ COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH PROVISIONAL COVERS
HAJ 1436 (H) -  2015

STATE:KARNATAKA DISTRICT:TUMAKURU

SR_NO COVER NO

1 KAF-4841-2-0

2 KAF-3375-2-O

3 KAF-3286-5-0

4 KAF-2607-3-0

5 KAF-1057-2-0

6 KAF-6037-2-0

7 KAF-4681-4-O

8 KAF-2913-2-0

I KAF-1522-4-O

10 KAF-2130-2-O

11 KAF-1409-2-0

12 KAF-1020-3-0

13 KAF-720-3-0

14 KAF-1989-2-0

15 KAF-4112-2-O

16 KAF-3733-4-0

17 KAF-I279-3-0

18 KAF-5449-2-0

19 KAF-1324-3-0

20 KAF-4853-1-0

21 KAF-2048-3-0

22 KAF-527-3-0

23 KAF-4032-2-0

24 KAf:-4642-3-0

25 KqF-5546-2-0

26 KAF,384-2-0

27 KAF-5260-2-0

28 KAF-3021-4-0

29 KAF-1495-2-0

30 KAF-3518-1-0

3'1 KAF-1639-2-0

32 KAF-2879-3-0

33 KAF-3515-2-0

NAME OF THE PILGRIM

NOOR AHMED , S/o SMUBEER
A}IMED

ABDUL RAHIM, S/o ABDUL
WAI'IAQ

ABDUL IVAJID , S/o UUDEN
MELEKOTE ABDUI. AZEEZ

SAHEBAPATEL MT]EESA
SIKKALAGAR, S/o NAUEESA
SIKKALAGAR

CMND PASIIA, S/o AMEEIi
SAB

SI-I,AFEEQ AHaMED KFIAN , S/o
RAJ KI.|AN

AI\4ANULI KllAN, S/o t.lAYATl"l
KF|AN

SAMIULLA SHARIFF , S/O
SALEHA SF|ARIFI:

ABDUL ALEEM, S/o ABDUL
WAIlAB

KI.IALEEL AHMED SFIARIFF , S/O
t\4OFl/AfuMED IBRAHIM U M

SMMEEL AHMED , S/o DOKL
ISIMAIL

SYED ABDUL SIJBHAN , S/O
SYED ABDUL JABBAR

llABlB Kl-lAN, S/o l$ilAM K}IAN

SYED UUDEN SAB , S/o SYE[)
RAMIVIAN SAB

I/OI-,IAIVTVIED DASTAGIIT , S/o
AMEER SAB

IVIOI.|AIVIAD'I-HANVEER, S/O
I/IOI.IAMED ANWAR

[/IO FIAIVME D WAHID UI.LA, S/O
SABJAN SAB

SYED IVIOI.IAfuMED AYAZ, S/O
SYED fr'\YAZAHMED

SAMIULLA KHAN , S/oAZEEZ
KI.IAN

SYED AKINAL , S/o SYED
KALEEM

JAVEED AHMED IVIADI"IUGIRI
FI/qFEEZ, S/o AI]DUL I-U\FEEZ

r\nOHAtvMED AHMED , S/o
I/IO}TAIVMED UMMER

ABI)UL VAZIR , S/o AI3DI,JL
LAI-EEF SAI]

ABDUL SANAR , S/o ABDI.JL
SHUKOOR

I\iIO}IAMED IRF.AN ALI , S/O
ABDUL SATTAR

RAI'|NIAN KHAN , S/o ABDUL
LATHIF KHAN

UROOJPASHA MOMMMED, S/O
ABDUL KIiADER

IVIObIAMED FAROOQULIA, S/O
t\iDI.IAMED MLEEMULIA

SYED MUMWAR , S/o SYED
JAFFIR

SYED ADIL PASF|,A, S/o SYED
IVDHIYUDDIN

ABDUL RAZAK K|-{ALEEL, S/O
ABDUL KFIALEEL SAHIB

MSEERIDDIN, S/o IvlO t{AMMEt)
MURI'UZA SAHEB

IVIO I-IAME D I/IOHIDDIN PALYA
S/o MO|I,AMED UBEDULLA
PALYA

DATE TIME

2015-04-02 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18.57.49

2015-O4-O2 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18.57:49

2015-04-02 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18.57:49

2015.-04-02 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18.57.49

2015-04-02 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18:57:49

2015-O4-O2 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18.57:49

2015-04-02 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18:57:49

2015-04-02 18:57:50

2O15-O4-O2 18:57:50

2015-04-02 18:57:50

2015-04-02 18:57:50

2015-04-02 18.57.50

2015-04-02 18:57.50

2015-04-02 18:57:50

2015-04-02 '18:57:50

2015.04-02 18:57:50

2O15-O4-O2 18:57:50

2015-04-02 18:57:50

2015-04-02 18:57:50

2015-04-02 18:57:50

2015-04-02 18:57:50

2015-04-02 18:57:50

2015-04-02 18:57:50

PRIORITY
NO

1

J

5

6

7

8

9

1 0

1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 5

1 6

1 7

1 8

1 9

20

21

22

23

24

25

zo

27

28

30

33

MOBILE NO

9742798137

9986421078

98868991 35

9886036956

9980424908

9448443635

94484491'/3

9448174737

8147016164

9448650783

9483879003

9141941144

9036775582

9900529854

9448660279

9448747401

4710825289

9742283017

97432447A7

9986607643

9880652607

7259164615

8197893777

9900389796

s945301324

7353717516

9448343631

98801 55793

7411010332

9731106787

9901321217

9980040467

9880770834

BANK
REFERENCE NO.

2015KAF4841

201 SKAF3375

20'15KAF3286

2015K4F2607

201 sKAF1 057

201 5KAF6037

201 5KAF4681

2015KAF2913

2015K4F1522

201 5KAF21 30

201 5KAF1409

201 sKAF1 020

2015K4F720

2015K4F1989

2015K4F4112

201 5KAF3733

2015KAF1279

2015KAF5zl49

20't5K4F1324

201 5K4F4853

2015K4F2048

2015K4F527

2015K4F4032

2015K4F4642

2015K4F5546

201 sKAF384

2015KAF5260

201 sKAF3071

201 sKAF1495

201 5KAF351 8

201sKAF1639

2015K4F2879

2015KAF3515



sR_No "o*uf,*

http: I 1203.123.139.21 | / ilpms/DB/reports/PilgrimStatus'php?repor"'

KARNATAKA STATE HAJ COMMITTEE

LIST OF QURRAH PROVISIONAL COVERS
HAJ 1436 (H) - 2015

STATE : KARNATAKA DISTRICT: TUMAKURU

NAME oF THE PILGRIM 
PRIORITY DATE TIME MOBILE NO

BANK
REFERENCE NO.

Total pilgrim in above Covers :- 0

SIGN:
MIvE:
DESIG

Total pilgrim :- 84

{{^-

41212015 7:00 PM4 o f 4


